Winter Series Results

25m Freestyle (Handicap) - Heat

Swim #1, Heat #69395

ID Name Lane  Stroke Gross  Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
1286  Shay DONNELLAN 2 FR 31.81 1 30.81 1 4

1401 Georgia ROMANIUK 1 FR 34.28 0 34.28 2 3

1124  Xiomara VAN SCHAIK 7 FR 38.96 15 23.96 3 2

1164  Sarah DOOLAN 5 FR 39.04 14 25.04 4 1

621 Rose TUNSTALL 8 FR 41.29 18 23.29 5 1

1326  Zaquin VIOLA 4 FR 42.86 11 31.86 6 1

799 Lynette BROWN 6 FR 44.66 14 30.66 7 1

1211  Mary-Lou DOOLAN 3 FR 0.00 6 -6.00 8 0 DNS
Swim #2, Heat #69396

ID Name Lane  Stroke Gross  Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
1137  Sophie O'BRIEN 7 FR 20.01 4 16.01 1 4

1357 Zoe ROMANIUK 1 FR 20.37 0 20.37 2 3

1143 Eve DOOLAN 3 FR 21.33 1 20.33 3 2

1344  Jessica BELL 2 FR 21.42 0 21.42 4 1

1345  Adrian BELL 8 FR 22.38 4 18.38 5 1

111 Phil HAYWARD 6 FR 22.70 3 19.70 6 1

1377  Gavin TANNER 4 FR 23.73 2 21.73 7

1313  Tadhg DONNELLAN 5 FR 0.00 2 -2.00 8 1 DNF
Swim #3, Heat #69397

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross  Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
1309  Ziani VIOLA 1 FR 16.34 0 16.34 1 4

1027 Gabrielle PERKINS 4 FR 16.37 1 15.37 2 3

1358 Kate ROMANIUK 2 FR 16.90 1 15.90 3 2

1224  Tim DOOLAN 3 FR 16.92 1 15.92 4 1

112 Joshua HAYWARD 7 FR 17.71 4 13.71 5 1

1287 Michael DONNELLAN 6 FR 18.61 2 16.61 6 1

1248  Renee CARROLL 5 FR 23.12 1 22.12 7

Saturday, 23 June 2018 © Drummoyne Amateur Swimming Club Inc. Page 1 of 5



25m Freestyle (Handicap) - Time Trial

Swim #4, Heat #69399

ID
452
113
1409
1408
233
1412

Name

Michael HAYWARD
Luke HAYWARD
Esther ROMANIUK
Leah RUSSELL
Kathryn HAYWARD
Samuel NIXON

Lane  Stroke

3 FR
2 FR
5 FR
6 FR
1 FR
4 FR

50m (2 x 25m) Breaststroke (Handicap) - Heat

Swim #5, Heat #69405

ID
1286
1357
1124
799
621
1164
1344

Name

Shay DONNELLAN
Zoe ROMANIUK
Xiomara VAN SCHAIK
Lynette BROWN
Rose TUNSTALL
Sarah DOOLAN
Jessica BELL

Swim #6, Heat #69404

ID
1358
1137
1309
1313
1143
1287
111

Name

Kate ROMANIUK
Sophie O'BRIEN

Ziani VIOLA

Tadhg DONNELLAN
Eve DOOLAN
Michael DONNELLAN
Phil HAYWARD

Swim #7, Heat #69406

ID
1027
1345
112
1248
1377

Name

Gabrielle PERKINS
Adrian BELL
Joshua HAYWARD
Renee CARROLL
Gavin TANNER
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Lane Stroke

3 BR
7 BR
6 BR
2 BR
5 BR
1 BR
4 BR

Lane Stroke
5 BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
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Lane Stroke

2 BR
4 BR
5 BR
3 BR
1 BR
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Gross
13.49
13.66
23.51
25.00
26.30
53.77

Gross
88.27
88.62
89.31
90.97
91.25
110.26
0.00

Gross
57.78
58.20
59.98
60.56
62.32
62.71
65.81

Gross
52.64
55.11
60.51
64.57
65.16

Hcap

o O o o o

Hcap

28
26

22

14

Hcap

o w oo O o0 u

Hcap

o W N w

Net
13.49
13.66
23.51
25.00
26.30
53.77

Net
79.27
60.62
63.31
84.97
69.25

110.26
-14.00

Net
52.78
53.20
51.98
60.56
56.32
59.71
65.81

Net
51.64
52.11
53.51
61.57
65.16

Pos

a U B~ W N

Pos
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Pos
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Pos
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Points DQ
1
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Points DQ
4
3
2

0 DNS

Points DQ
4

3
2
1

Points DQ
4
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50m (2 x 25m) Breaststroke (Handicap) - Time Trial

Swim #8, Heat #69408

ID
113
452
1409
1408
233
1412
1326
1401

100m (4 x 25m) Freestyle (Handicap) - Heat

Name

Luke HAYWARD
Michael HAYWARD
Esther ROMANIUK
Leah RUSSELL
Kathryn HAYWARD
Samuel NIXON
Zaquin VIOLA
Georgia ROMANIUK

Swim #9, Heat #69412

ID
1124
621
1164
1286
799
1401
1326

Name

Xiomara VAN SCHAIK
Rose TUNSTALL
Sarah DOOLAN

Shay DONNELLAN
Lynette BROWN
Georgia ROMANIUK
Zaquin VIOLA

Swim #10, Heat #69411

ID
1313
111
1137
1357
1344
1377
1143
1345

Name

Tadhg DONNELLAN
Phil HAYWARD
Sophie O'BRIEN
Zoe ROMANIUK
Jessica BELL

Gavin TANNER

Eve DOOLAN
Adrian BELL
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Stroke

BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR

Stroke

FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Stroke

FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Gross
43.52
44.04
69.67
71.34
87.76
114.45
143.05
0.00

Gross
155.80
159.09
170.63
171.42
157.09

0.00
0.00

Gross
104.10
105.47
106.11
112.27
112.56
115.98
118.40
115.57

Hcap
33
44

38
15
34

Hcap
15
12
13

13
10
19

Net
122.80
115.09
166.63
171.42
119.09
-15.00
-34.00

Net
89.10
93.47
93.11
109.27
112.56
102.98
108.40

96.57

Pos

00 N o B~ W N e

Pos

N oo o o AW N R

Pos

0O N oo b~ W N

Points DQ

1

1

1

1

1

1

1
DNS

Points DQ

4

3

2

1

1 DNF

0 DNS

1 DNF

Points DQ

4

3

2

1

1

1

1

0 DNS
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Swim #11, Heat #69413

ID
1309
1027
1358
1287
1224
112
1248

Name

Ziani VIOLA
Gabrielle PERKINS
Kate ROMANIUK
Michael DONNELLAN
Tim DOOLAN

Joshua HAYWARD
Renee CARROLL

Lane Stroke
2 FR
FR
FR
FR

= O W U

FR
FR

LN

FR

50m (2 x 25m) Freestyle (Handicap) - Heat

Swim #13, Heat #69416

ID
1344
621
1164
799
1286
1326
1401
1124

Name

Jessica BELL

Rose TUNSTALL
Sarah DOOLAN
Lynette BROWN
Shay DONNELLAN
Zaquin VIOLA
Georgia ROMANIUK
Xiomara VAN SCHAIK

Swim #14, Heat #69417

ID
1313
1137
1143
1357
1345
1377
111

Name

Tadhg DONNELLAN
Sophie O'BRIEN
Eve DOOLAN

Zoe ROMANIUK
Adrian BELL

Gavin TANNER

Phil HAYWARD
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Lane Stroke

8 FR
7 FR
3 FR
5 FR
2 FR
4 FR
1 FR
6 FR

Lane  Stroke
3 FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
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Gross
85.45
86.78
87.49
89.08
91.79
93.26

0.00

Gross
75.46
77.13
79.60
85.34
85.46
110.49
0.00
0.00

Gross
41.00
46.17
48.11
48.27
49.28
49.88
52.21

Hcap

10

18

Hcap

25

21

12

10

15

Hcap

A A N O NN

Net
84.45
80.78
85.49
79.08
91.79
75.26

-3.00

Net
50.46
56.13
75.60
73.34
83.46

100.49

0.00

-15.00

Net
38.00
38.17
46.11
48.27
42.28
45.88
46.21

Pos
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Pos
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Pos
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Points DQ
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1
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1 VoID
Points DQ
4

3

2

1

1

1

0 DNS
0 DNS
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4

3

2

1

1

1

1
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Swim #15, Heat #69418

ID Name Lane Stroke
1027  Gabrielle PERKINS 2 FR
1309  Ziani VIOLA 1 FR
1224  Tim DOOLAN 5 FR
112 Joshua HAYWARD 7 FR
1287  Michael DONNELLAN 6 FR
1358  Kate ROMANIUK 4 FR
1248  Renee CARROLL 3 FR

50m (2 x 25m) Freestyle (Handicap) - Time Trial

Swim #16, Heat #69420

ID Name Lane  Stroke
113 Luke HAYWARD 2 FR
452 Michael HAYWARD 3 FR
1409  Esther ROMANIUK 5 FR
1408  Leah RUSSELL 6 FR
233 Kathryn HAYWARD 1 FR
1412 Samuel NIXON 4 FR

100m (4 x 25m) Freestyle (Handicap) - Time Trial

Swim #12, Heat #69430

ID Name Lane Stroke
452 Michael HAYWARD 3 FR
113 Luke HAYWARD 2 FR
1412 Samuel NIXON 4 FR
1409  Esther ROMANIUK 5 FR
233 Kathryn HAYWARD 1 FR
1408  Leah RUSSELL 7 FR

100m (4 x 25m) Freestyle (Handicap) - Latecomers

Swim #12, Heat #69431
ID Name Lane  Stroke

1401  Georgia ROMANIUK 6 FR
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Gross
35.68
37.67
38.20
40.14
40.41
40.93
47.07

Gross
30.88
32.61
52.44
58.69
61.77

0.00

Gross
74.04
80.15
110.49
121.64
130.51
135.02

Gross

0.00

Hcap
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0
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Net
34.68
37.67
35.20
32.14
3541
37.93
46.07

Net
30.88
32.61
52.44
58.69
61.77

0.00

Net
0.00

Pos
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Pos
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Pos

1

Points DQ
4

3
2
1
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Points DQ
1
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Points DQ
1
1
1

Points DQ
0 DNS
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